

Dear Colleagues and Friends,

I hope this note finds you well and gearing up for the holidays! We have already begun to make a difference for many women and I want to include you in this partnership opportunity.

The Freckled Strawberry[™] is a non-profit organization dedicated to empowering financial independence in women. We help women accomplish this by guiding them through our proven Methodology[™].

- From us, women receive a dedicated registered financial advisor.
- Through us, ladies gain clarity in financial matters, access to valuable professional connections, and resources designed to advance financial acumen.
- With our help, women report higher levels of confidence with money, a network of sophisticated ladies to discuss financial matters, and increased financial independence.

Do you worry about your own financial independence?

Founded in 2020, The Freckled Strawberry[™] is an advisor for women, made by women with a proven track record of success. We are a trusted advisor for women looking to advance in financial independence. We offer educational and empowering programs to help women gain confidence and feel in control of their own financial journey.

Do you worry about your daughter's, mother's, or sister's financial independence?

We have a dedicated network of female professionals who serve as educators and mentors to our clients, helping them to gain valuable and practical insight from women who know how to get things done.

We support stay-at-home Moms, career women, and lady entrepreneurs by walking them through our proven Methodology™, giving them access to the tools, resources, and relationships needed to succeed. We have opportunities for women wherever they are in their financial journey.



To date, we have supported over 70 women in 2022 and have made over 490 business connections for female entrepreneurs, with a growing network of 3,900 professionals.

At The Freckled Strawberry[™], we believe that by giving women individualized tools, support, and guidance, we can empower them to take on the world.

This work is so important, and we can't do it alone!

We need partners to help ensure women have the tools, knowledge, support, and guidance they need to advance in financial independence. With your support, we can host workshops together for female entrepreneurs, connect women to mentors and experts, encourage and guide women along their professional journey, and so much more! When women succeed, the entire community succeeds.

Here's what women are saying......







Join us and empower women to take on the world!

Opportunities to Partner with The Freckled Strawberry™

Volunteer your time and/or expertise: We are always looking for volunteers to provide education, coaching, and mentoring to our Freckled Strawberries. Interested in working one-on-one to empower a female entrepreneur in your industry? Contact us today to learn more.

Sponsor The Freckled Strawberry: The Freckled Strawberry™ has two sponsorship opportunities for 2023.

 You can sponsor us for the entire 2023 Program Year as one of our Strawberry Sponsors, or you can sponsor our annual Women's Leadership Retreat being held in May of 2023 in Charleston, South Carolina.

Levels of sponsorship and their benefits are outlined below.

Level	Benefits
Independent \$8,000	Speaking opportunity at The Annual Women's Retreat
	Annual Partnership with the Freckled Strawberry ™
	Tickets to the Annual Retreat/Event
	Logo on Workshop Events and Website Page
	Sponsorship of Strawberry Patch Chats-A recorded interview on our Podcast
	Program/Signage, Social Media, Website
Empowered \$4,000	Annual Partnership with The Freckled Strawberry™
	Sponsorship of Strawberry Patch Chats-A recorded Interview on our Podcast
	Tickets to the Annual Retreat/Event



	Logo on Workshop Event Program/Signage, Website, Social Media,
Trailblazer \$2,500	Tickets to the Annual Retreat/Event Sponsorship of Strawberry Patch Chats-A recorded Interview on our Podcast Logo on Event, Year-round recognition Program/ Signage, Website, Social Media,
Bastion \$1,000	Logo on Event, Year-round recognition Program/ Signage, Website, Social Media,
Empresaria \$800	Program/ Signage, Website, Social Media,
Confidant \$500	Recognition on Social Media

We welcome the opportunity to work with you to empower women to take on the world!

The Freckled Strawberry™ is grateful for the "movement of the sorority" that is assembling women from all backgrounds and helping them to ascend, aspire, and achieve.

Thank you for considering partnering with The Freckled Strawberry™ to continue to empower women toward financial independence.

Best,

Carly Meyer Bentley CEO, Founder & Empresaria The Freckled Strawberry, Inc. 215.460.7248

